Digitale Relaisbox
30.04.2025Page 1/3
Bei der Pulvermühle 7a | 22453 Hamburg
+49 40 303300-0 | info@jfuehr.com | www.jfuehr.com
Part no. ELK-2181-10021
Addio 10024-8 ADV, 20-36 V, 100 A, with 8 inputs
(4/8 digital, 4/8 analogue) and 8 outputs
Specifications
Voltage range (V), nominal 20-36
Voltage range (V), functional
Power consumption (W)
Load capacity
Temperature range (°C)
Brightness
Brightness (raw lm)
Brightness (effective lm)
Brightness (cd)
Brightness (lx)
Performance class
Beam pattern/lens
Beam angle [°]
Colour Temperature (K)
Others
Ingress protection
Resistivity
Digitale Relaisbox
30.04.2025Page 2/3
Bei der Pulvermühle 7a | 22453 Hamburg
+49 40 303300-0 | info@jfuehr.com | www.jfuehr.com
Part no. ELK-2181-10021
Dimensions
Mounting
Mounting type Flat mounting
Installation dimensions/diameter [mm]
Installation depth [mm]
Connector Plug contacts/Screw terminal connection
Mating connector
Reverse polarity protection 0
Digitale Relaisbox
30.04.2025Page 3/3
Bei der Pulvermühle 7a | 22453 Hamburg
+49 40 303300-0 | info@jfuehr.com | www.jfuehr.com
Part no. ELK-2181-10021
Others
Material (Housing)
Material (Diffusing lens)
Color (Housing)
Color (Mount)
Color (Diffusing lens)
Variants
ELK-2032-90121 Addio 9012-8 ADV, 10-22 V, mit 8 Eingängen (4/8 analoge, 4/8 analog) und 8 Ausgängen
ELK-2048-90125 Addio 9012-8 ADV Bluetooth, Set aus Relaisbox (10-22 V, mit 8 Eingängen (4/8 analog,
4/8 digital)) und 8 Ausgängen) und Bluetooth-Modul (BLE 5.0 CAN)
ELK-2119-50241 Addio 5024-8 ADV, 20-36 V, 50 A, mit 8 Eingängen (4/8 digital, 4/8 analog) und 8
Ausgängen
ELK-2127-90021 Addio 9012-8 STD, 10-22 V, mit 8 Eingängen (8/8 digital, 4/8 analog) und 8 Ausgängen
ELK-2129-16021 Addio 1612-4-ADV, 10-22 V, 16 A, mit 6 Eingängen (6/6 digital, 2/6 analog) und 6
Ausgängen
ELK-2181-10021 Addio 10024-8 ADV, 20-36 V, 100 A, mit 8 Eingängen (4/8 digital, 4/8 analog) und 8
Ausgängen
Accessories